Position

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Imperial County Office of
Education

Department

Speech Certificated
(7Hr)

Speech Certificated
(7Hr)
Speech Certificated
(7Hr)

Speech Certificated
(7Hr)

Speech Certificated
(7Hr)
Speech Certificated
(7Hr)

Speech Certificated
(7Hr)

Speech Certificated
(7Hr)

Speech Certificated
(7Hr)

Total Wages

$87,282

$68,657

$55,296

$31,359

$28,339

$26,474

$26,474

$24,923

$22,638

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,940

$20,866

$19,900

$9,565

$8,258

$9,451

$9,451

$7,674

$7,614



