Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$87,282	\$23,940
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$68,657	\$20,866
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$55,296	\$19,900
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$31,359	\$9,565
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$28,339	\$8,258
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$26,474	\$9,451
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$26,474	\$9,451
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$24,923	\$7,674
Speech,Lang & Hearing Spec		Imperial County Office of Education	Speech Certificated (7Hr)	\$22,638	\$7,614